K188
6.04 cu. ft. 24 inch Outdoor Kegerator and Beverage Fridge
AVAILABLE COLORS/OPTIONS
Seamless Stainless SteelFeatures and Benefits
2-in-1 Outdoor Fridge and Kegerator
Introducing the Ultimate Outdoor Fridge
and Kegerator: Crafted for outdoor
adventures, this weatherproof marvel
combines superior cooling performance
and frost-free operation with unbeatable
convenience and maintenance. Whether
you’re hosting a backyard barbecue or
relaxing by the pool, our 2-in-1 wonder
has you covered. Three shelves for fridge
mode keep your beverages chilled, while
three taps in kegerator mode let you pour
your favorite brews. It easily
accommodates a full-size keg or multiple
smaller ones. With the option to go
freestanding or built-in, and a reversible
door, it’s the perfect solution for outdoor
entertaining.
Can be used as an outdoor fridge with the 3 wire shelves or as a 3-tap kegerator big enough to
accommodate one full size keg (15.5 gallon), two ¼ beer barrels (7.75 gallon each) or three 5 gallon kegs
(kegs are not included).
Includes D system keg tapping kit, which allows you to dispense cold draft beer straight from the keg,
the guard rail, drip tray, casters, safety lock and 3 wired shelves for the fridge.
Guarantees safety and reliability for peace of mind.
Saves you money on energy. Enjoy top-tier performance and environmental responsibility.
Versatile installation options, combine aesthetics and functionality to suit various space requirements.
Front-breathing design allows the unit to be built-in under counters.
Sleek design and luxurious finish is enhanced by a strong corrosion resistance, ensuring the product remains
durable, attractive and performs well over time.
Durable, weatherproof construction designed to hold up to the elements.
Quiet operation creates a peaceful environment.
Provide easy access to items at the back, simplifying organization and retrieval for improved storage efficiency.
Offers flexible installation options for convenient use and maximizing space utilization in any layout.
Alerts you promptly to prevent unauthorized access or energy waste when a door is left open.
Allows precise temperature control and ease of adjustment and monitoring.
Adds a cohesive touch to the design, offering a durable storage solution that enhances the space's aesthetic.
32°F to 50°F accommodates various storage needs, providing an ideal environment for your items.
For ease of maintenance. Eliminates frost build-up, giving you more free time to enjoy life's pleasures.
1 year parts and labor.
2 in 1 Functionality
Full accessory kit
ETL Sanitation certified for safety
E-STAR rating for energy efficiency
Free-standing and built-in capability
Durable 304 seamless stainless
steel door with stylish 3D metal logo
and rounded corner metal handle
430 seamless stainless steel cabinet
Indoor/outdoor compatible
Anti-vibration system
Sliding shelves
Reversible door
Door open alarm
Digital controller
Matching black aluminum shelf
Temperature range
Frost Free
Warranty
6.04 cu. ft. 24 inch Outdoor Kegerator and Beverage Fridge
Copyright HCK Version 2024   I   K188-6-20-24
Email: info@hcknorthamerica.com
Web: www.hcknorthamerica.com
Tel:  855-478-4203
BEVERAGE WINES OUTDOOR COMMERCIAL
23.8”
34
”
Specifications
23.8 × 24.8 × 34’’
Tropic
Dynamic (Fan-Assisted)
Electronic
110V / 60Hz / 1.3A
6.04 cubic feet
6.04 cubic feet
Dimensions W x D x H
Climate Rating
Cooling System
Control System
Power Supply
Total Net Volume
Fresh Food Net Volume
5.9 feet
121 lbs
45dB
Constant speed
R600a
3
310kWh / year
Electrical Cord Length
Net Weight
Noise Level
Compressor
Refrigerant type
Wine/Bottle Shelf
Annual Energy Consumption
Kegerator
48.6”
3
Reversible
Yes (3 Wire)
Yes
Height with tap
Number of Taps
Door Swing
Adjustable Shelves
Reversible Door
Digital
Flow-through fan
High side 220psi / Low side 43psi
21.3 x 20.4 x 27.1”
Yes
Thermostat Type
Fan Type
PSI
Interior  W x D x H
Tap Kit
21
.3
”
18
.4
”
8.
0”
10.8”
20.4”
48
.6
”
24.1”
23.8”
24
.9
”
23
.2
”
45
.8
”
34
.0
”
23.3”
38
.0
”
48
.1
”
14
.5
”
1.7”